TRANSITIONS OFF

Name
McCoy, Mallory
Hannon, Asher

POSTED OPENINGS (2024-2025)
Teacher - 3@ Grade

CITIZENS
e WORLD

CHARTER SCHOOLS

KANSAS CITY

Monthly Staffing Report
Citizens of the World Kansas City

August 8 — September 24, 2024

Role
On-Call Substitute
Teacher - 3d Grade

Special Education Process Coordinator

Special Education Instructional Assistant

On-Call Substitute Teacher

NEW HIRES (2024-2025)

Name

Kriefall, Katie
Chandler-Nash, Melinda
Jones-Franklin, Kristin
Baah, Abigail

Role

School Counselor

SpEd Process Coordinator [PT]
SpEd Process Coordinator [PT]
Teacher - Special Education

Reason

EE Non-Renew
Mid-Year Resignation

Date of Hire
8/22/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
9/20/2024

Effective Date
8/14/2024
9/3/2024

Start Date
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
9/3/2024
~10/7/2024



