

## Monthly Staffing Report Citizens of the World Kansas City

August 8 – September 24, 2024

## **TRANSITIONS OFF**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Reason</u>	Effective Date
McCoy, Mallory	On-Call Substitute	EE Non-Renew	8/14/2024
Hannon, Asher	Teacher – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade	Mid-Year Resignation	9/3/2024

## **POSTED OPENINGS (2024-2025)**

Teacher - 3<sup>rd</sup> Grade Special Education Process Coordinator Special Education Instructional Assistant On-Call Substitute Teacher

## NEW HIRES (2024-2025)

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>Date of Hire</u>	S <u>tart Date</u>
Kriefall, Katie	School Counselor	8/22/2024	9/3/2024
Chandler-Nash, Melinda	SpEd Process Coordinator [PT]	8/26/2024	9/3/2024
Jones-Franklin, Kristin	SpEd Process Coordinator [PT]	8/26/2024	9/3/2024
Baah, Abigail	Teacher – Special Education	9/20/2024	~10/7/2024